Servizio di Backup
Monitoraggio e MAC
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Vediamolo come un servizio

Adeguamento
Politica Bckp

N

Risoluzione Processo

(agg.toref S.l.) Bckp

Awvio Incident Analisi Alerts
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®e8! Remote Data Recovery

Windows, Linux, OS

VM vmware, HyperV, XENSrv

DB (Exch, Sql, Shp, Oracle, MySqal,
PostgreSQL)
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Time Version

Retention Retention
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®e8! Remote Data Recovery

Report Backup (positivo/negativo)

Report Restore (positivo/negativo)

Report Delated (File/Backup)
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RDR

Remote Data Recovery

Reports Alarms & Events Settings Reseller Admin elp

o .% X
.1 Snapshot of recent backups ] 5 B H Storage o [+
List of last 5 | Successful ;l backups ‘f‘i Storage space used by Remote Data Recovery for backup data
~ _ N Configured Space : 1024 GB
Customer Name Client Name Backup Name End Time Files
Used Space : 686.89 GB(67.08%)
UDINESE SPA nb_collavino Backup Profilo Tue 19 Nov 2013 16:44:18 28918
Nordest Servi... macnic Cartella lavoro Tue 19 Nov 2013 11:53:28 50
Nordest Servi... backup server Backup NesWeb01l Tue 19 Nov 2013 04:15:32 5
Nordest Servi... backup server Backup EtecSe... Tue 19 Nov 2013 02:58:38 3
Nordest Servi... backup server Backup Hik-Sr... Tue 19 Nov 2013 01:28:41 5
More Detalls =
FE% Client Activity [ current ] il
Customer Name Client Name Backup Name
UDINESE SPA nb_collavino Backup_Profilo A VY X P f,:l > [+
More Activity =
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backup_server

[ Backup_CCCVMS

[% Backup_Client BARRO
[# Backup_EtecServer0l
[% Backup_Hik-5rv01

[% Backup_Hik-5rv02

[# Backup_MNes-CRMO1
[ Backup_Nes-CRM02
[ Backup_Nes-shpswr01
[# Backup_Mes-shpsvr02
[# Backup_MNesWeb01

[# Backup_Scribe01

[# Backup_VIGILD

[# Backup_Vcenter\2

* crm01

macnic

shpswr0l

* shpsvr02

* Legend

¥ Add File Backup

Backup Mame
Backup VIGILO
Backup NesWeb01
Backup Client B...
Backup_Nes-CRM(O2
Backup Nes-CRMO1
Backup Hik-Srvi01
Backup Hik-Srvi02
Backup EtecServ...
Backup Wes-shps...
Backup Wes-shps...
Backup COCWMS

Backup_Scribelil

Status |7

Last Backed up Time
Mon 18 Nov 2013 17:06:04
Tue 19 Nov 2013 04:15:32
Maon 16 Sep 2013 18:43:22
Mon 18 Nov 2013 19:38:49
Sun 17 Now 2013 22:13:24
Fri 11 Oct 2013 03:04:02
Fri 11 Oct 2013 03:01:54
Sun 13 Oct 2013 03:45:00
Sat 19 Oct 2013 20:41:18
Sat 16 Mov 2013 11:05:19
Sat 16 Now 2013 14:00:42

Sat 12 Oct 2013 21:57:53

Last Connected Timea

Mon 18 MNow 2013 17:06:04

Tue 19 Mow 2013 04:15:32

Mon 16 Sep 2013 18:43:22

Mon 18 Now 2013 19:38:49

Sun 17 Newv 2013 22:13:24

Tue 19 Nov 2013 00:58:42

Tue 19 Nov 2013 01:28:41

Tue 19 MNow 2013 02:58:38

Sat 16 Nov 2013 13:01:00

Sat 16 Nov 2013 11:05:19

Sat 16 Mov 2013 14:00:42

Sun 17 Nov 2013 20:19:46

Files Used Space

]

g

300.76 MB

23GB

17.85 GB

7.24 GB

11.72 GB

25.17 GB

20.59 G3

10.5 GB

71.71 GB

23.71GB

26 GB

10.45 GB

Original Size
9.32 CB
15.12 GB
0 GB
£2.88 GB
83.87 GB
123.71 GB
81.89 cB
C1.66 GB
342.81 GB
200.06 GB
189.79 GB

103.79 GB
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RDR

Backup Schedule Name
Remaote Data Recovery ID
Client Name

Backup Server

Backup Type

Mo Of Full Backups

Total Files

Total Files Protected
Transferred Size

Disk space used by this client [nes-srvbck02] in Server [datarecovery.inasset.net]

Space Allotted for this Client

Space Used by this Client

Space Used for this backup schedule
Uncompressed space used by this client
Uncompressed space used by this backup

Remote Data Recovery

: Backup_Hik-Srv02

: VMWare Plugin
1
: 5
: 5

Last Backup Report as on Mon 18 Nov 2013, 01:30:15 am

1 backup_server Start Time
: nes-srvbck02 Time Taken
: datarecovery.inasset.net Total Files

Total Files Protected

Unprocessed Files
Skipped Files
Transferred Size

1 33.97 GB
Success Rate
Warning

. AUTO Remarks

1 315.22 GB

1 20.59 GB

1 1.76TE

: 81.89 GB

: Mon 18 Nov 2013, 01:30:05 am
: 10 secs.

: 0

HE

HE

: 0

: 0.00 bytes

1 0.0 %

: No new or modified files found for backup.

Backup Size
Schedule Start Time
Schedule End Time

VmWare Backup Details

: 0.00 bytes
: Mon 18 Mov 2013, 01:30:10 am
: Mon 18 Mov 2013, 01:30:11 am
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